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Business Information

STATUS
PURPOSE

DATE

TERM

MASTER NAME
BUSINESS TYPE
FILE NUMBER

ORGANIZED IN
INCORPORATION

MAILING ADDRESS

AGENT NAME
AGENT ADDRESS

KUPU

Domestic Nonprofit Corporation
218154 D2

Active

THIS NONPROFIT CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED EXCLUSIVELY FOR
CHARITABLE, EDUCATIONAL AND SCIENTIFIC PURPOSES; (SEE ARTICLES

FOR MORE)
Hawaii UNITED STATES

Jan 26, 2007

677 ALA MOANA BLVD STE 1200
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
UNITED STATES

PER

JOHN LEONG

677 ALA MOANA BLVD STE 1200
HONOLULU, Hawaii 96813
UNITED STATES

Annual Filings

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

FILING YEAR

DATE RECEIVED
Jan 2, 2024
Jan 3, 2023
Jan 4, 2022
Jan 5, 2021
Jan 3, 2020
Jan 29, 2019
Feb 1, 2018
Apr 26, 2017
Feb 2, 2016
Mar 4, 2015
Feb 11, 2014
Jan 22, 2013
Feb 7, 2012
Jan 3, 2011
Jan 7, 2010
Mar 23, 2009
Feb 28, 2008

STATUS
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed
Processed

Officers



http://hbe.ehawaii.gov/documents

NAME OFFICE DATE
TOKIOKA, TYLER C/P Jan 1, 2024
TOTHEROW,BRADELY VC/D Jan 1, 2024
LEONG,JOHN CEO/D Jan 1, 2024
NELSON,ROB S Jan 1, 2024
MORIMOTO,KATHY T Jan 1, 2024
PAK,JANICE CFO Jan 1, 2024
BAUER,MATTHEW CO0 Jan 1, 2024
TAMAYO,RUDY D Jan 1, 2024
AIU,DANI D Jan 1, 2024
CHIPCHASE,CALVERT D Jan 1, 2024
WILSON,MICHAEL D Jan 1, 2024
LEONG,JULIANNA RAPU D Jan 1, 2024
CHONG,RODNEY D Jan 1, 2024
WILHELM,LANCE D Jan 1, 2024
THURSTON,KATHY K S L D Jan 1, 2024
GARZA, TIFFANY D Jan 1, 2024
JOHNS, TIMOTHY D Jan 1, 2024
Trade Names
REGISTRATION EXPIRATION
NAME TYPE CATEGORY DATE DATE STATUS
Trade NO CATEGORY .
COMMUNITYU Name SELECTED Feb 6, 2015 Feb 5, 2020 Expired
Trade NO CATEGORY .
E2U Name SELECTED Feb 6, 2015 Feb 5, 2020 Expired
HAWAIl YOUTH Trade NO CATEGORY .
CONSERVATION CORPS Name SELECTED szt AUl LAt Athies 2 Gllicl
HAWAIl YOUTH Trade PAPER GOODS AND .
CONSERVATION CORPS Mark  PRINTED MATTER (16) M2y 21,2009 May 20, 2014 Expired
HAWAIl YOUTH Trade NO CATEGORY .
CONSERVATION CORPS Name SELECTED Feb6,2015  Feb5,2020  Expired
HAWAII YOUTH .
CONSERVATION CORPS fﬂzrr"k'ce QB\S/F,\I'TETS'E"(\'?)%AND May 21,2009  May 20, 2014  Expired
(& DESIGN OF AHUPU...
HAWAI'l YOUTH Trade NO CATEGORY .
CONSERVATION CORPS Name SELECTED i Al AU LER b A 2Rlee
HAWAI'l YOUTH Trade PAPER GOODS AND .
CONSERVATION CORPS Mark ~ PRINTED MATTER (16) M2y 21,2009 May 20, 2014 Expired
KUPU (& DESIGN OF FERN Service EDUCATION AND .
AND MOUNTAIN) Mark ENTERTAINMENT (41) NoV 3, 2010 R
KUPU, LEARN, SERVE, .
RESTORE (& DESIGN OF fﬂzrr‘:('ce ER'LI'JI(E:Q:II:,IACI)IL\]MAI\ENN[')I' 41) Feb 6, 2015 Feb5,2020  Expired
TWO HANDS...
REWARDING INTERNSHIP
FOR SUSTAINABLE L’::z QSLE'@TFEESORY Feb 23,2015  Feb 22,2020 Cancelled
ENVIRONMENT
REWARDING
INTERNSHIPS FOR Trade NO CATEGORY .
SUSTAINABLE Name  SELEGTED Feb27,2015  Feb 26,2020  Expired

EMPLOYMENT




